
Following are the details of MARKS obtained by 
Year 2012 at the Bachelor of Commerce (Honn) 

Part 
Roll No 72179 

Year 

Part-il 
Rol No 72179 

Year 

12 

13/14 

Full Marks 

Pass Marks 

200 100 

66 

Marks Obtained 113 

BHUPENDRA NARAYAN MANDAL UNIVERSITY 

Laloo Nagar, Madhepura ,Bihar 
(Examination Department) 

30 

Compoaiton 
Snbyet 

100 200 

30 66 

113 

200 

Honour Snhyect 
Part Part.Part.it 

90 

98 

200 8 

126 

Date of Publication-1909-2016 

Roll No 72179 Regintration No. 07590 

Final Exnminntion 2015 held in the month of April, 2016 

CORPORATE 

HEMANT KUMAR 

400 n00 

180 360 

235 459 

360 

459 

Subidiar Subject 

FNe MeP.ECOPED 

200 

66 

108 

200 

66 

110 

100 

33 

46 

1500 

SLNO 20150212019 

836 

Resut 

Remark 
Fist Class 404 

Second 

Pass 
Marks ln Each 
Subjectof Each 

Par. 

2nd Class 

Aggregate in 
Code 

Aggregnte in 
Words 

Elght Hundred 
Thirty Six Only 


